
La Sierra (1-1, 1-0 Independent) -vs- Southwestern (AZ) (0-1, 0-1 Independent)
8/27/2010 at Phoenix, AZ (Rose Mofford Sports)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 55:01 (YELLOW), #15 GUEVARA, Jorge (SWAZ)   57:00 (YELLOW), #6 KLEPPE, Cody (SWAZ)   60:02 (YELLOW),
#4 KORTMAN, John (SWAZ)   63:18 (YELLOW), #5 BOWMAN, Brett (SWAZ)   

Date: 8/27/2010
Attendance: 137
Stadium: Rose Mofford Sports
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
La Sierra 1 4 5
Southwestern (AZ) 0 0 0

La Sierra 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 ESQUEDA, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 0
2 HERNANDEZ, Joel 0 0 0 0 0
5 BONANKEN, Darren 0 0 0 0 0
6 ESCAMILLA, Luis 1 0 0 0 0
7 BONANKEN, Kenny 2 1 1 0 0
8 NOLAN, David 5 2 2 0 0
10 SANTIAGO, Ramon 4 1 1 2 0
11 MORENO, Jose 2 0 0 0 0
13 KING, Cole 2 0 0 0 0
16 ROSS, Jimmy 3 2 1 1 0
19 ORNELAS, Jonas 3 2 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 MARTINEZ, Peter 0 0 0 0 0
15 MENDOZA, Ruben 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 22 8 5 3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 ESQUEDA, Gabriel 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Southwestern (AZ) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 ARAUZ, Jorge 0 0 0 0 0
4 KORTMAN, John 0 0 0 0 0
5 BOWMAN, Brett 3 1 0 0 0
7 SELTZER, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0
9 JARAMILLO, A.J. 2 0 0 0 0
13 GARCIA, Brian 1 0 0 0 0
14 SEKELSKY, Mark 2 2 0 0 0
15 GUEVARA, Jorge 1 1 0 0 0
16 HERNANDEZ, David 1 0 0 0 0
20 SWANSON, Chris 2 0 0 0 0
23 HOOVER, Marcus 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 RODRIGUEZ, Isaiah 0 0 0 0 0
6 KLEPPE, Cody 0 0 0 0 0
8 COTTON, Tyler 1 0 0 0 0
10 ORTIZ, Oscar 0 0 0 0 0
11 ORTIZ, Joshua 0 0 0 0 0
12 SELTZER, T.J. 0 0 0 0 0
18 SPARKS, Braden 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 13 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 ARAUZ, Jorge 90:00 5 3

Totals 5 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
La Sierra 11 11 22
Southwestern (AZ) 7 6 13

Saves By Period
La Sierra 3 1 4
Southwestern (AZ) 1 2 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
La Sierra 1 2 3
Southwestern (AZ) 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
La Sierra 9 7 16
Southwestern (AZ) 5 5 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
41:04 LSU NOLAN, David SANTIAGO, Ramon
65:25 LSU NOLAN, David ROSS, Jimmy
78:26 LSU BONANKEN, Kenny SANTIAGO, Ramon
88:29 LSU SANTIAGO, Ramon
89:35 LSU ROSS, Jimmy



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


